12/24 MTB CHALLENGE COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
6 Septiembre 2025

Individual MTB 24H - VUELTAS por Participante

Finalizados (6)
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NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Santiago GARCIA LOPEZ
Jesus LAPIDO BARROSO

Con Bonificacion (32+1

Alberto BRIONES

Jose Manuel MAESTRE RODRIGUEZ
Pablo INFANTES JABATO

Israel BLANCO RODRIGUEZ

Total
KMS
371,3
360,4

338,5
327,6
305,8
218,4

Tpaso
Ult Vta
24:00:28
24:01:24

24:35:43
24:07:12
24:00:19
24:02:11
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CLUB
EL TIO DE LA BARBA
CLUB CICLISTA BOLANOS

FOXIL TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
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